
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Book now for Christmas at Beiderbeckes! 
 

Opening Hours 
 
 

Wednesday 5th December :- 5.00pm – 10.15pm 
 

Thursday 6th December :- 5.00pm – 10.15pm  
 

Friday 7th December :- 5.00pm – 11.00pm 
 

Saturday 8th December :- 2.30pm – 11.00pm 
 
 

Wednesday 12th December :-5.00pm – 10.15pm 
 

Thursday 13th December :-5.00pm – 10.15pm 
 

Friday 14th December :- 12 Noon – 11.00pm 
 

Saturday 15th December :- 2.30pm – 11.00pm 
 
 

Wednesday 19th December :- 5.00pm – 10.15pm 
 

Thursday 20th  December :- 5.00pm – 10.15pm 
 

Friday 21st  December :- 2.30pm – 11.00pm 
 

Saturday 22nd  December :- 2.30pm – 11.00pm 
 

Sunday 23rd   December :- Closed 
 

Christmas Eve Monday 24th December :- 5.00pm – 10.30pm 
 
 

Christmas Day & Boxing Day : – Closed 
 
 

Thursday 27th December :- 5.00pm – 10.15pm 
 

Friday 28th December :- 5.00pm – 11.00pm 
 

Saturday 29th December :- 2.30pm – 11.00pm 
 
 

Sunday 30th & Monday 31st December :- Closed 

 
 
 
 

Call 01382 229 440 to book or use the contact form on our website to enquire at www.beiderbeckesbistro.co.uk  
 
 
 
 

Please note:-- A new Pre-theatre Discount Menu  
will be available throughout  the Festive Period. 

 
 

Everyone at Beiderbeckes would like to wish all our customers a Happy Christmas & great New Year.  
We shall hopefully see you all when we return from our holiday on Wednesday 9th January 2019. 
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